
GARA STABLEFORD 3° SCORE D'ORO sabato 19 aprile 2008
CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Netto Stableford 1° Giro

1° TRAPELLA OLMES ROVIGO 25 37
2° DE GRANDI CRISTIAN ROVIGO 29 36
3° CRIVELLENTI BETTINO ROVIGO 28 35
ZAMANA PIERFRANCESCO ROVIGO 26 35
DAL BELLO MARIA GIOVANNA ROVIGO 26 L 35
6° SEGATO ARIANNA ROVIGO 19 L 34
SCHIESARO DANTE ROVIGO 7 34
8° CARIERO GINO ROVIGO 13 33
CASELLATO MONICA ROVIGO 14 L 33
PRUDENZIATO MATTEO ROVIGO 7 33
ALBIERI SIMONE ROVIGO 21 33
12° ZAMANA ALBERTO ROVIGO 19 S 32
SPADA RENZO ROVIGO 19 32
14° CONTRATTI LUCA ROVIGO 10 31
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO ROVIGO 28 31
16° BESOLA GIOVANNI ROVIGO 10 30
17° GOVONI GIULIANO ROVIGO 28 29
LORO MARIO ROVIGO 24 29
19° CAMPION MASSIMO ROVIGO 12 27
20° BERNARDINELLO LEONARDO ROVIGO 29 J 26
MANTOVANI RICCARDO ROVIGO 26 26
REATO BIANCA ROVIGO 19 S L 26
23° ROSSI RUGGERO ROVIGO 17 S 25
COSTANZO SIMONE ROVIGO 7 25
25° MARANI GIANLUCA ROVIGO 8 24
26° BAZZAN ALBERTO ROVIGO 17 23
ZAMANA MARIA TERESA ROVIGO 13 S L 23
MODONESI PIERPAOLO ROVIGO 26 S 23
DAL BELLO FRANCO ROVIGO 11 23
BRAGGION IVO ROVIGO 17 23
31° PANEBIANCO MATTIA ROVIGO 29 22
32° BIASCO DAVIDE ROVIGO 29 21
33° ROZZI ENRICO ROVIGO 16 20
34° STABILINI MARCO FOLGARIA 29 19
35° DALL'ARA DOMENICO ROVIGO 12 S N.P.
MANZETTO ANTONIO ROVIGO 19 S N.P.
GOLDIN ORFEO ROVIGO 25 S N.P.

GARA STABLEFORD 3° SCORE D'ORO sabato 19 aprile 2008
CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Lordo Stableford 1° Giro



1° SCHIESARO DANTE ROVIGO 7 27
PRUDENZIATO MATTEO ROVIGO 7 27
3° CARIERO GINO ROVIGO 13 22
BESOLA GIOVANNI ROVIGO 10 22
5° CASELLATO MONICA ROVIGO 14 L 21
CONTRATTI LUCA ROVIGO 10 21
7° MARANI GIANLUCA ROVIGO 8 19
SPADA RENZO ROVIGO 19 19
9° COSTANZO SIMONE ROVIGO 7 18
10° SEGATO ARIANNA ROVIGO 19 L 17
CAMPION MASSIMO ROVIGO 12 17
12° TRAPELLA OLMES ROVIGO 25 16
ZAMANA ALBERTO ROVIGO 19 S 16
14° DAL BELLO FRANCO ROVIGO 11 15
ALBIERI SIMONE ROVIGO 21 15
16° ZAMANA MARIA TERESA ROVIGO 13 S L 14
17° ZAMANA PIERFRANCESCO ROVIGO 26 13
18° CRIVELLENTI BETTINO ROVIGO 28 12
DAL BELLO MARIA GIOVANNA ROVIGO 26 L 12
BRAGGION IVO ROVIGO 17 12
REATO BIANCA ROVIGO 19 S L 12
22° ROSSI RUGGERO ROVIGO 17 S 11
BAZZAN ALBERTO ROVIGO 17 11
LORO MARIO ROVIGO 24 11
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO ROVIGO 28 11
26° DE GRANDI CRISTIAN ROVIGO 29 10
27° ROZZI ENRICO ROVIGO 16 8
BERNARDINELLO LEONARDO ROVIGO 29 J 8
29° STABILINI MARCO FOLGARIA 29 7
BIASCO DAVIDE ROVIGO 29 7
31° MANTOVANI RICCARDO ROVIGO 26 6
GOVONI GIULIANO ROVIGO 28 6
MODONESI PIERPAOLO ROVIGO 26 S 6
PANEBIANCO MATTIA ROVIGO 29 6
35° MANZETTO ANTONIO ROVIGO 19 S N.P.
DALL'ARA DOMENICO ROVIGO 12 S N.P.
GOLDIN ORFEO ROVIGO 25 S N.P.


